12. Chemnitzer Sparkassen-Schnellschach-Cup

|Rang|iste: Stand nach der 7. Runde

|Rang ‘ Teilnehmer ‘TWZ ‘ Verein/Ort ‘EE‘FW| Punk |Buchh | BuSumm
1 MofnHans 2199 SC1911GroRrshrsdorf 7 61065 290 2005
2. WomackaMathias 2421 USGChemnitz 751155 325 2035

|4 ‘Gellmg Christian ‘2178 ‘VfB Schach Leipzig e.V. rrrr|5 5 |30 0 |201 5
|5. ‘Rohne Lars ‘2101 ‘VfB Schach Leipzig e.V. ’7’7’7’7|S 5 |30 0 |190 0
6. FuchsFlorian 2150 SV Eiche Reichenbrand 743055 285 |197.0
7. Azimov,Stanislav 2054 USG Chemnitz 750250 300 187.0
8. Kempe,Kay 2091 |Chemnitzer SC Aufbau'95 7502050 (295 1915
|9. ‘PescheI,Andreas ‘2098 ‘Schachgesellschaft Solingen e. F’ZEE|SO |29.0 |192.5
10. | Zimmermann,René 2125 |SG Griin-Wei Dresden 704112 45 (325 1930
11 Wetzel,Robert 2101 'SV Griin-W. Niederwiesa 704112045 320 1920
|12. |Christiansmeier,Sven |1984 ISC Grobenzell FEEEPS |30.5 |192.5
13. |Albert,Jérg 2003 |V Eiche Reichenbrand 741245 290 |19L5
14. | Humburg,Philipp 2072 Siebenlehner SV 741245 285 |197.0
15. |Otto,Andreas 2023 SG Leipzig 741245 (285 1925
16. | Kreyssig,Robert 2079 SG Leipzig 741245 280 |187.0
17. |Bar,Soren,Prof. Dr. 2076 |USG Chemnitz 70331145 280 |1865
18. | Haugk Franko 1953 'SV Lengefeld 7411245 275 1855
19. | Leichsnering,Uwe 2002 'SV Motor Hainichen 1949 70331145 260 |1745
20. Kaiser,Sebastian 1862 |SC 1911 GroRrdhrsdorf 71331045 (255 1835
21, Angrick,Philipp 1794 BSG Griin-WeiR Leipzigee. V. 741245 250 1875
22.|schmidt,Ginter,Dr. 1977 SV Eiche Reichenbrand 71331045 225 1830
23, Ketzscher,Roland 1862 TSV IFA Chemnitz 71214140 (295 1850
24.Peil Christoph 2012 ESV Nickelhiltte Aue 71322040 290 (1750
25, |Molina Ballester,Ser 2001 | 7322040 285 |1875
26 Dannhauser,Kevin 1820 | Zwickauer Schachclub 701400340 [270 1955
27. Orlova,Liubov 1911 TSV IFA Chemnitz 732240 265 (1755
28. | WeiBpflog,Janek 1959 SV Eiche Reichenbrand 740340 260 1840
29. | Bréuer,Felix 1909 'SG Nieder- und Kleinneuschnberg |7 312 2|40 (255 1785
30. | Kreyssig,Bruno 1892 |G Leipzig 740340 250 1735
31 Hartewig,Anja 1624 |Chemnitzer SC Aufbau'95 740340 235 1785
|32. ‘Fritsche,Frank ‘1668 ‘Zwickauer Schachclub ‘7 ‘4 ‘0 ‘3 ’4.0 ’21.5 ’174.0
33 Molina Ballester,Sau 1836 |Post-SV Crimmitschau 740340 215 1575
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Koch,Rico
Schenk,Alexander
Miiller,Peter
Doring,Hans-Ulrich
Reichardt,Ronald
Rudolph,liirgen
Hohne,Peter
Ginther,Manfred
Staudte,Rainer,Dr.
Schréder,Frank
Zimmermann,Falk
Schuffenhauer,Uwe
Bennewitz,Ralph
Hollas,Leon
Nirnberger,Thomas
Bischoff,Klaus
Liebich,Uwe
Friedrich,Ekkehard
Oltmanns,Bianca
Schwier,Gerd,Dr.
Schuffenhauer,Robert
Rotzoll,Sven,Dr.
Schrader,Torsten
Lindner,Mario
Oyunbat,Gantagao
Ho6hne,Wolf
Schneider,Andreas
Damm,Reiner
Plotz,René
Neumann,Lutz
Schmidt,Frank
Hofmann,Gerald,Dr.
Reiner,Carsten
Peil,Celine
Hofmann,Timo
Kriger,Marcel

Schroter,Rolf

1723
2098
1941
1976
1828
1599
1830
1849
1848
1733
1856
1997
1822
1709
1817
1484

1672
1447
1743
1843
1358
1538
1538

1531
1915
1697
1627
1663
1490
1519
1497
1405
1487
1275
1480

SG Griin-Weil Dresden
USG Chemnitz
Chemnitzer SC Aufbau™95
SV Eiche Reichenbrand
SG Leipzig

SV Springer Leipzig

TSV IFA Chemnitz

USG Chemnitz

Muldental Wilkau-HaRBlau
SG Neukirchen/Erzg.

TV Freiberg 1844
Muldental Wilkau-HaRBlau
SC Sulzbach 1975

ESV Lok Dobeln

TSG Markkleeberg

ESV Lok Dobeln

SVE Stollberg

TuS Hartha

USG Chemnitz

SG Neukirchen/Erzg.
Muldental Wilkau-HaRlau
Burgstadter TSV 1878
BSV Mihlhausen 04

SC 1911 GrofRrdhrsdorf
USG Chemnitz

TSV IFA Chemnitz

SC 1911 Grol3r6hrsdorf
TSV Fortschritt Mittweida 1949
VB Schach Leipzig e.V.
BSV Ehrenfriedersdorf
ESV Lok Débeln

SG Turm Leipzig

TSV IFA Chemnitz

SC 1865 Annabg.-Buchholz
SG Leipzig

Burgstadter TSV 1878
BSV Muhlhausen 04
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|71. ‘Medvedev,AIexey ‘ ‘

72.  Fiedler,Gerd 1554 SV Springer Leipzig
|73. ‘Koch,Katrin ‘ ‘Dresden

74. | Schmieder Kerstin 1527 ESV Nickelhiltte Aue
|75. ‘Grijner,Tom ‘886 ‘SV Lengefeld

|76. ‘Uranchimeg,Tudevdago ‘ ‘Chemnitz

17.5 (1410
165 |144.0
135 1315
200 1575
170 1355
19.0 |137.0




